Category CPT

Code

EM 99173

EM 87070
EM 99202
EM 99203
EM 99204
EM 99205
EM 99212
EMt 99213
EM 99214
EM 99215

Preventive 90471
Preventive 90638
Preventive 90680
Preventive 80715
Preventive 90700
Preventive 90707
Preventive 939392
Preventive 99393
Preventive 99394

Preventive 99395

Other 87880
Other 80061
Other 87807
Other 87804

Other 17110

CPT Description

Vision Screening
Nasal Culture

Level 2 New Patient
Level 3 New Patient
Level 4 New Patient
Level 5 New Patient
Leve! 2 Established
Level 3 Established
Level 4 Established

Level 5 Established

Immunization Admin
Influenza Vaccine
Rotateq Vaccine
TDAP Vaccine

DTAP Vaccine

MMR Vaccine
Established Patient
Established Patient
Established Patient

Established Patient

Nasal/PA/throat/Strep
Lipid Panel
Respiratory syn virus
Influenza screen

Warts 1-14

2022 Transparency Pricing

Clinic fee

$40.00
$26.00
$128.00
$207.00
$283.00
$353.00
$90.00
$150.00
$215.00

$285.00

$46.00
$30.00
$120.00
$65.00
$57.00
$100.00
$200.00
$210.00
$220.00

$230.00

$35.00
$40.00
$37.50
$40.00

$225.00

Average Commercial Insurance

Payment

$5.23
$10.52
$144.46
$195.32
$261.19
$345.18
$66.13
$113.56
$168.85

$229.12

$29.50
$30.00
$90.60
$36.78
528.47
$83.22
519490
$188.40
$206.20

$210.60

$16.50
$12.29
$11.93
$16.77

$159.31

Medicaid Payment

$2.02
$8.62
$52.91
$80.77
$120.77
$159.51
$41.07
$66.08
$93.43

$131.15

$12.15
$20.48
$0.0

$38.27
$0.0

$87.31
$76.46
576.21
$83.55

$85.32

$15.53
$13.39
$13.10
$16.55

584,75




The MN legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most
frequent services that cost more than $25.00. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services
provided at this clinic.

The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services
listed.

Patients covered by commercial health insurance: Your health insurance company has likely
negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each service. Your insurance company’s negotiated price
might be higher or lower than the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more
about your health insurance company’s negotiated price or how much you will ow under the terms of
your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

*Definitions:
E/M: Evaluation and Management Service (Office clinic visit)
Preventive: Services indicated as preventive (non-illness related) performed during a wellness visit.
CPT: CPT stands for Current Procedural Terminology. Clinics use this code to bill the insurance
company for the services you received.
Average Commercial Insurance Payment: This is the average amount patients with commercial
insurance pay for this procedure. You and Your insurance company may split this cost. Your
deductible, co-insurance, co-payment and coverage affect how much you’ll pay. If you have
questions about your insurance, call your insurance company.



