2022 Transparency Pricing

Category	СРТ	CPT Description	Clinic fee	Average Commercial Insurance	Medicaid Payment
	Code			Payment	
EM 9	99173	Vision Screening	\$40.00	\$5.23	\$2.02
EM 8	87070	Nasal Culture	\$26.00	\$10.52	\$8.62
EM S	99202	Level 2 New Patient	\$128.00	\$144.46	\$52.91
EM S	99203	Level 3 New Patient	\$207.00	\$195.32	\$80.77
EM S	99204	Level 4 New Patient	\$283.00	\$261.19	\$120.77
EM S	99205	Level 5 New Patient	\$353.00	\$345.18	\$159.51
EM S	99212	Level 2 Established	\$90.00	\$66.13	\$41.07
EM !	99213	Level 3 Established	\$150.00	\$113.56	\$66.08
EM S	99214	Level 4 Established	\$215.00	\$168.85	\$93.43
EM S	99215	Level 5 Established	\$285.00	\$229.12	\$131.15
Preventive	90471	Immunization Admin	\$46.00	\$29.50	\$12.15
Preventive	90688	Influenza Vaccine	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$20.48
Preventive	90680	Rotateq Vaccine	\$120.00	\$90.60	\$0.0
Preventive	90715	TDAP Vaccine	\$65.00	\$36.78	\$38.27
Preventive	90700	DTAP Vaccine	\$57.00	\$28.47	\$0.0
Preventive	90707	MMR Vaccine	\$100.00	\$83.22	\$87.31
Preventive	99392	Established Patient	\$200.00	\$194.90	\$76.46
Preventive	99393	Established Patient	\$210.00	\$188.40	\$76.21
Preventive	99394	Established Patient	\$220.00	\$206.20	\$83.55
Preventive	99395	Established Patient	\$230.00	\$210.60	\$85.32
Other	87880	Nasal/PA/throat/Strep	\$35.00	\$16.50	\$15.53
Other	80061	Lipid Panel	\$40.00	\$12.29	\$13.39
Other	87807	Respiratory syn virus	\$37.50	\$11.93	\$13.10
Other	87804	Influenza screen	\$40.00	\$16.77	\$16.55
Other	17110	Warts 1-14	\$225.00	\$159.31	\$84.75

The MN legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than \$25.00. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed.

Patients covered by commercial health insurance: Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each service. Your insurance company's negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company's negotiated price or how much you will ow under the terms of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

*Definitions:

E/M: Evaluation and Management Service (Office clinic visit)

Preventive: Services indicated as preventive (non-illness related) performed during a wellness visit.

CPT: CPT stands for Current Procedural Terminology. Clinics use this code to bill the insurance company for the services you received.

Average Commercial Insurance Payment: This is the average amount patients with commercial insurance pay for this procedure. You and Your insurance company may split this cost. Your deductible, co-insurance, co-payment and coverage affect how much you'll pay. If you have questions about your insurance, call your insurance company.